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1275 Reservoir Ave, Cranston, United States
(+1)4019427666

The restaurant from Cranston offers 107 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $13.8. What User
likes about Chelo's Hometown Grill:
with two granddaughters in the age of 2 and 7.... our waitress was victoria, shortened tori. she was very attentive
and answered my 2 years old when she screamed out, tori, | need you! others wait coworkers came by and
chatted with the girl (sara.) eating was great, service excellent. | still have to have a bad experience at chelos!
although | go to smithfield in the week, | also visited cranston! always consistently... read more. At Chelo's
Hometown Grill in Cranston, tasty, juicy, delicious meat is freshly grilled on an open flame and served with
tasty sides, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic
drinks. The burgers of this place are among the highlights and are usually served with filling sides such as
French fries, salads or wedges, and you can try fine American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Chelo 3 Hometown Grill Yenu

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

$6.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

CHEESEBURGER

[ ]
Main courses
CALAMARI
MOZZARELLA STICKS
Side dishes
POTATO SKINS
Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

‘Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

fippetizer

BURRATA BRUSCHETTA
Chicken dishes
CHICKEN FINGERS

Indian

CHICKEN DELIGHT

Soft drinks

PEPSI

$12.0

$15.3

$11.7

$11.7

$16.0

$7.6

$14.0

$13.0

$18.3

$3.3

GRILLED SALMON SALAD
Tries
LARGE SWEET POTATO FRIES

Breaded Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

funch

CHICKEN FINGER SALAD

ﬂl z. 8! [ ] l.l.
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Cookies

CHOCOLATE CHIP

Burger XX

SALMON BURGER

Meals

TURKEY CLUB

Sweels & Desserts

PEACH COBBLER

Soup & Salads

STEAK TIP SALAD

fresh Signature Burgers

BOURBON ST. BURGER

$21.5

$8.0

$27.0

$15.2

$15.6

$16.3

$15.6

$7.5

$22.7

$15.6



Chelo 3 Hometown Grill Yenu

Deli

BEYOND MEAT VEGAN BURGER $16.3

Tenders & Mac

BUFFALO MAC CHEESE $18.7

Vegan Options

VEGAN ASIAN GINGER CHK'N

TENDERS $15.6

Sweets and Treats

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE $6.3

Drinks

DRINKS

Bistro Food

FAMOUS FISH CHIPS $15.8
ﬂ. I .I l ’ ‘: H [ ] l
CHEESECAKE $7.0

Shisha

MINT

fippetizers (3Pd)

SEAFOOD CHOWDER $8.3

Chelo s famous Burgers

MET'S MUSHROOM BURGER $15.0

Cakes and Pies

BANANA CREAM PIE $6.6

Seqfood - Dinner

BAKED SCROD $18.0
STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE $8.0
Cockilails & Beverages

POLAND SPRING $3.2

Steak, Chicken & Seafood

GRILLED NORWEGIAN SALMON $23.8

Bar Menu - Yeals

SOUTHWEST BURGER $15.6
french Style Gourmel
Sandwiches

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN

SANDWICH $15.0
Reuben Your Way!

CORNED BEEF REUBEN $15.6
DESSERT

Uncategorized

BENNY BURGER $15.0
Burgers

BACON BURGER $15.6
TURKEY BURGER $15.0



Chelo's flometown Grill Henu

Wraps

HONEY MUSTARD CHICKEN WRAP $15.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $15.0
DIET PEPSI $3.3
IBC ROOT BEER $3.3

DashPass Eclusive!

BLUEBERRY BRIE GRILLED
CHEESE

ULTIMATE RHODE ISLAND COMBO $16.0

$14.0

Starters

CHICKEN FINGER BASKET $16.3
WHITE CLAM CHOWDER $7.2
GRILLED SHRIMP SCAMPI $20.2
Soup, Chowder & Clam Calses
RED CLAM CHOWDER $7.2
CHELO'S CHILI $9.5

CHELO'S CLAM CAKES (DOZEN) $13.5

Hearty Dinners

ULTIMATE STEAK TIPS $27.4
GARLIC HERB NY STRIP $26.2
CHELO'S FAMOUS MEATLOAF $18.3

Dishes are prepared with
CHOCOLATE

CHILI
BEEF

CLAM CAKES CHOWDER COMBO $10.4
CHELO'S CLAM CAKES (1/2 DOZEN) $8.0

LARGE CURLY FRIES $7.0
CHELO'S CHICKEN PARMESAN $20.2

Sensational Sandwiches &
Wraps

CHELO'S ULTIMATE STEAK
SANDWICH

FIRE ROASTED CHICKEN WRAP $15.0
GIANT ROAST BEEF SANDWICH $15.0
CHELO'S GRILLED TUNA SWISS $14.2

fippetizers

$19.9

ULTIMATE NACHOS $16.3
APPETIZER SAMPLER $18.7
LARGE STEAK FRIES $7.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN FINGERS $13.0

FLOUR FLIPPED ONION RINGS $10.2

Pasta

GRILLED CHICKEN BROCCOLI

ALFREDO $20.2

BLACKENED SHRIMP ALFREDO $20.2

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS $16.4
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN PASTA $20.2
VEGAN BUFFALO CHK'N MAC $20.0
CHEESE ’
Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $15.0
SANDWICH ’

CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH $14.0



Chelo's flometown Grill Henu

MEATBALL SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

SprqueaaonalMaw

THE CHELO SMASH

GINGER SHRIMP
--- STREET TACOS

SNOW PEA
PANCHETTA SALAD

GINGER-SCALLION NOODLE
BOWL (V)

CHIPOTLE-PEACH GLAZED PORK
CHOP

Salads

SPRING COBB SALAD

CHELO'S CHICKEN
CAESAR SALAD

FRESH GRILLED
CHICKEN SALAD

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
PULLED CHICKEN POWER SALAD
CALAMARI SALAD

CHELO'S ORCHARD SALAD
CRAZY CHICKEN SALAD

Dessert

CHOCOLATE FUDGE
CAKE

BANANA BERRY PIE
KEY LIME PIE
STRAWBERRY CREAM PIE
BLUEBERRY CREAM PIE
WILLIE WONKA

$14.2
$10.0
$14.0

$16.5

$15.5

$18.0

$16.5

$21.0

$16.5

$15.2

$15.2

$15.2
$15.2
$17.5
$14.0
$16.5

$7.0

$7.5
$7.0
$7.0
$7.0
$6.6

CHOCOLATE CREAM PIE

WARWICK ICE CREAM: AUTOCRAT
COFFEE MILK COOKIES

$7.3



Chelo s HHometown Grill Yenu

OUTRAGEOUS BROWNIE SUNDAE $8.0



Chelo 3 Hometown Grill Yenu

Chelo s HHometown Grill

1275 Reservoir Ave, Cranston, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:30 -22:30
Tuesday 11:30 -22:30
Wednesday 11:30 -22:30
Thursday 11:30 -22:30
Friday 11:00 -23:30

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:30 -23:30
Sunday 11:30 -22:00
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